Adopted by BOE: 3-13-2023

Holidays/Recesses

Labor Day: Monday, September 4

Columbus Day: Monday, October 9
2023/24 SChOOI Calendar Veteran's Day: Friday, November 10
Thanksgiving Recess: November 22-24
ber 2023 Winter Recess: December 25-January 1
We | Th | Fr Martin L. King Day: Monday, January 15
1 112 (314 |5 1 (2 1 (21314 [5([6]|7 President's Recess: February 19-23
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/" Avon Central School District

23 |24 |25 |26 [27 (28 |29 27 128 |29 |30 |31 24 125 |26 |27 |28 |29 [30 29 (30 |31 First & Last Day of School for all students
30 (31 Wednesday, September 6
Wednesday, June 26
November 2023 December 2023 January 2024 February 2024 NYS Testing Schedule (Expect Variation)
Su |Mo| Tu |We [ Th | Fr | Sa Su |Mo | Tu |We | Th | Fr | Sa Su |Mo [ Tu |We | Th | Fr | Sa Su [Mo | Tu |We | Th | Fr | Sa | |august Regents: August 16-17
112 |3 |4 112 112 |3 (4|56 112 |3 January Regents: January 23-26

516 |7 [8 (9 |10 |11 3 4|56 |7 |89 7 (8 19 [10 |11 |12 |13 4 |5 (6 |7 |8 [9 |10 | |3-8 Testing ELA: April 11-18

12 |13 |14 [15 |16 |17 [18 10 {11 |12 |13 |14 [15 [16 14 |15 |16 |17 [18 |19 |20 11 {12 [13 [14 |15 |16 |17 | [3-8 Testing Math: April 29-May 8
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31 No exams on June 19

Rating Days: June 17 & 26
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24 125 (26 |27 |28 |29 [30 28 129 |30 26 |27 |28 |29 |30 |31 23 |24 |25 |26 |27 |28 |29 | |[Friday, September 22

31 30 Friday, November 3

The district will first make use of emergency provisions within the calendar, newly blished gover I all es, and remote instruction before requiring addtional Friday, December 8

school attendance. If this is not possible, we would require in person attendance on the following days in this order: 4/8, 4/5, & 4/4. Friday, February 9

Friday, April 19

Observed Holidays 2023/24 Friday, May 10

July 4, 2023 Independence Day Nov 23, 2023 Thanksgiving Day Jan 1, 2024 New Year's Day May 27, 2024 Memorial Day Days of Instruction

Sep 4,2023  Labor Day Nov. 24, 2023 Day after Thanksgiving Jan 15,2024  Martin Luther King Day June 19, 2024 Juneteenth September 18 (1) February 16 (0)

Oct9,2023  Columbus Day Dec 25, 2023 Christmas Day Feb 19, 2024  Presidents' Day October 20 (1) March 19 (1)

Nov 10, 2023 Veterans Day Dec 26, 2023 Day after Christmas Mar 29, 2024  Good Friday | November 18 (0) April 16 (0)
December 16 (0) May 22 (0)
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